DSP Series
3055 Del Sol Blvd • San Diego, CA 92154 • 1-800-LAMBDA-4 31
Low Profile for Building Automation
5V to 24V Outputs
Wide Range AC Input
UL1310 Class 2(1)
Class II Double Insulation
-25 to +71°C Operation

2
.1
0
4
9
.0
0
5
5
.6
1 4
5 6
DC LO
DC ON
DSP60 Out l ine Drawing
DSP10-5 5 None 1.50 7.5 74 10 Yes
DSP30-5 5 5 - 5.5 3.00 15.0 74 25 Yes
DSP60-5 5 5 - 5.5 7.00 35.0 80 16 -
DSP10-12 12 None 0.83 10.0 78 10 Yes
DSP30-12 12 12 - 14 2.10 25.2 82 25 Yes
DSP60-12 12 12 - 14 4.50 54.0 84 16 Yes
DSP100-12 12 12 - 14 6.00 72.0 82 16 -
DSP10-15 15 None 0.67 10.1 78 60 Yes
DSP30-15 15 13.5 - 16.5 2.00 30.0 83 25 Yes
DSP60-15 15 13.5 - 16.5 4.00 60.0 85 12 Yes
DSP100-15 15 13.5 - 16.5 5.00 75.0 85 16 -
DSP10-24 24 None 0.42 10.1 80 60 Yes
DSP30-24 24 24 - 28 1.30 31.2 83 25 Yes
DSP60-24 24 24 - 28 2.50 60.0 86 12 Yes
DSP100-24/C2 24 20 - 24.2 3.80 91.2 89 10 Yes
DSP100-24 24 24 - 28 4.20 100.8 85 10 -
Voltage Efficiency Hold Up Time UL1310
Model Voltage (V) Adjust (V) Current (A) Power (W) (Typ %) 115VAC in (ms) Class 2
Revision A9: Oct 2009
For Additional Information, please visit